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Parsko prvenstvo Beograda — 8. Kolo

HOTEL «CENTRAL» ZEMUN

ANKAJCAN Radosav
MIJOVIC Ljubomir
JEVREMOVIC Darko
GABROVSEK Nestor
DAVIDOVIC Radmila
MILENTIJEVIC Voijislav

7. KAPETANOVIC Goran
8. KOCIC Zoran
9. IGNJATOVIC Moméilo

. BANJAC Bojana

E-mail: sportskidirektor@gmail.com

29. Mart 2010

MANDZO Velibor
STOSIC Viadimir
POLJAK Porde

KATIC Bozidar
NIKOLIC Mihajlo
STEPIC Dusko
MARKOVIC Vuk
PESIC Dusan

LAZIC Sanja
BLAGOJEVIC Miroslav

18
14
10
17
13
11
11
14
20
12

Jacina turnira K= 14,200

FasciSoft

fascicod@sezam.net

16
14
15
19
14
12
13
16
12
13

120,0
116,0
108,0
101,0
98,0
98,0
97,0
96,0
85,0
81,0

Company: Fascination Software by Vasiljevié¢ Branislav
060-44-79-226

Telefoni: 066-011-956

60,000
58,000
54,000
50,500
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49,000
48,500
48,000
42,500
40,500

bridgeserbia@sezam.net

11,36
9,44
7,46
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